
�

�

THIRUMANGALAM  

BUS STOPPING BUS TIMINING 

THIRUMANGALAM 7.15 

TSK  7.18 

GOLDEN FLATS  7.22 

VAVIN 7.25 

ACL  7.28 

AMBATTUR ESTATE 7.30 

CANARA BANK 7.34 

TI SCHOOL 7.37 

SENTHIL NAGAR 7.40 

THIRUMULLAVOYAL 7.48 

MURUGAPPA 7.51 

AVADI  7.55 

COLLEGE 8.10 

 �


